Screen Protector glass effect and High Resistant for Samsung Galaxy
Tab A 9.7"
SKU: TASCREENGLASSTABA97
Screen protector Glass Galaxy TAB A 9.7
The Glass Screen Protector is the maximum of the range with regard to protections for display.
It ensures total protection against bumps and scratches, the special shape allows a snug fit and not to the formation of bubbles on
the surface.
Despite being a real second glass thickness is only 0.3 mm which makes it the thinnest commercially.
Features:
It is a second glass not a screen protector
Removable and re-applicable
Ultra-clear, glass effect
Anti-shock high protection
Anti-scratch ultra-resistant
Ultra-fit, zero bubbles
minimum thickness: 0,3 mm, the slimmest screen protector commercially available
Screen Protector glass effect and High Resistant for Samsung Galaxy Tab A 9.7"
SKU: TASCREENGLASSTABA97
Technical data
Color: transparent
EAN: 8018417212758
SKU: TASCREENGLASSTABA97
Weight: 37 g
Type: Screen protector
Material: Glass/Silicone
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 10 mm
Width Pack: 190 mm
Depth Inner: 350 mm
Height Pack: 280 mm
Weight Pack: 121 g
Width Inner: 200 mm
Amount Inner: 25
Depth Master: 360 mm
Height Inner: 290 mm
Weight Inner: 3800 g
Width Master: 600 mm
Amount Master: 150
Height Master: 630 mm
Weight Master: 22000 g
Number of products included Pack: 1
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it